Breaking French Barrier. Level ADV: Lesson 10

10 11

12

13

14

15

16

Horizontal Vertical
1) TO BURST 1) TO EXTINGUISH, TO TURN OFF
5) TO FOLD 2) TO CHEAT
7) TO TURN, TO REVOLVE, TO ROTATE 3) TO TRUST
8) TO GO ACROSS, TO CROSS 4) TOKILL
10) TO BE MISTAKEN, TO MAKE A MISTAKE 6) TO WAIT FOR
12) TO SIGN 9) TO TIDY, TO PUT AWAY
13) TO THROW AWAY 11) TO SHOOT
14) TO DRY
15) TO TRY, TO TRY ON
16) TO DECEIVE




SOLUTION

GINJE|R

TIOJU[IR|IN]JE]R

LIA|T|E|R

S|E|C|H|E|R

E|C

E|T|E|R

TIR|IA[V|E|JR|S|E|R

SIE|T|R]J]O|IM|P|[E|R

TIR|O[M|P|]E]R

E[S|S|A|]Y]|E|R




